BREAKFAST

FROM 7AM - 11:30AM

The

MOMO YOGURT BY a .

Soft Mochi Yogurt . Fresh Berries . Honey . Maple Cranberry Granola
FRFEFLES . WS R . BE  EARASRRRE

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 158
Choice of Eggs . Crispy Bacon . Cumberland Sausage

Sautéed Chestnut Mushrooms . Baked Beans . Sourdough Toast
ENRE  8F (BEEL) . BAR . BN . EED . B BEast

FRESH AVOCADO ON TOAST s v 170
Choice of Eggs . Roasted Tomatoes . Mushrooms

Marinated Feta . Rocket

HHRST - $F (BEEECE). BEM . B 2R ST

HONG KONGER ¢ 170

Chicken Congee . Dim Sum Basket . Radish Cake . Condiments
hHRE M B . EER

EGGS BENEDICT 140
Poached Eggs on English Muffins with a choice of
Gammon Ham/ Smoked Salmon /

Buttered Spinach . Hollandaise Sauce
EME . FMT . AR S IB=XA @ 5 &K

BREAKFAST BURGER o8
Bacon . Fried Egg . HP Sauce . Milk Bun
EREEE . ER . FE . HP BRIt . FIHERE

Y* vegan #iZ& Y vegetarian BE
® contains nuts ZHER g lighter choice &
@9 sustainable fish AIF4EREE ¢ low carbon footprint {EAK%

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



ALL DAY

FROM 11:30AM-7PM

SOUPS
FRENCH ONION SOUP

Caramelized Onions . Beef Stock . Gruyére Cheese Crouton
EXERE . 218

LOBSTER BISQUE
Chopped Lobster . Cream . Chives

FEESIE S S

GREEN

SALAD" 852'¢# » %

Salad Of Fresh Leaves And Grown Vegetables in Hong Kong
ZiNa - S e

SUPERFOOD SALAD Y

Red Kidney Beans . Blueberries . Pomegranate . Curly Kale

Alfalfa Shoots Rocket . Tamarillo And Beetroot Dressing
e AT  EE . AR PRHE  SHX . 2Rt SnmEEt

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Romaine . Pancetta . Croutons . Anchovy Dressing

W KSR

MOROCCAN SPICED CAULIFLOWER SALAD
Bulgur Wheat . Toasted Almonds . Raz el Hanout . Dried Apricots
FEEENEMEIENE  INE BICh . BhkEz

TUNA NICOISE =

Seared Tuna . New Potatoes . Black Olives . Confit Tomatoes

French Beans . Soft Boiled Eggs . Sherry Vinegar Dressing
BETVE JEEZR B W ChEEN . WFT 8T . LEUHEET

130

160

170

170

180

170

180

Y* vegan #i& Y vegefarian BB
® contfains nuts EHERR ' lighter choice &
@9 sustainable fish AIFFEREE ¢ low carbon footprint {Ehik

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



ALL DAY

FROM 11:30AM-7PM

TOASTIES - ON BRIOCHE
BARBECUE BEEF TOASTIES

Caramelized Onion . Pickled Cucumber . Emmental Cheese
LR EREFE  BMELN . YREZ L

GRUYERE & SPINACH TOASTIES ¥
Onion . Artichoke
RERES L SRR R WY

ITALIAN HAM & BRIE TOASTIES
Crushed Gherkins
BEAFINEE  mEZ L . HEEN

PASTA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA »

Mo;zorellc . Parmesan . Tomato Sauce
EXMFELTE . BBmE

FRESH STROZAPRETTI WITH SHORT RIB RAGU
Slow Cooked Beef . Red Wine . Tomato . Aged Pormeson and Basil
EANEE . BEAFEEE . it . E%EE%

ASIAN
HAINAN CHICKEN RICE #
ri

Hainan Chicken . Choi Sum . Ga *|+9+ hili Sauce . Ginger Sauce
ASEIEEER . SOE . BUMER . BRaE . ERE

KADAI BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA ®

Tomato . Onion . Masala Sauce . Steamed Rice/ Naan Bread
EN/e%t . HER / 18

68

68

68

185

190

195

200

Y* vegan #i& Y vegefarian BB
® contfains nuts EHERR ' lighter choice &
@9 sustainable fish AIFFEREE ¢ low carbon footprint {Ehik

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge


https://shop.classicfinefoods.hk/dairy/2109-emmental-portion-250-gr-x-12.html

ALL DAY

FROM 11:30AM-7PM

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All served with a choice of Fries or Side Salad

BLACK ANGUS BEEF

Home-made Patty . Crispy Bacon . American Cheese . Pickles
Fresh Tomato . Lettuce

ZIRHZITEEE . RER . BEEN . & . £XR . BEnERE

THE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER #

Vegan Cheese . Beetroot . Pickles . Tomato . Lettuce
MZEANTTERE . AIRE . BEN . & . £% . FTRERT

EAST CLUB SANDWICH
Malted Sliced Bread . Smoked Turkey . Bacon
Soft Boiled Egg . Lettuce . Tomato & Club Mayonnaise

RIE=3CA . KER. ER . ROE . R .. ERE

FOCACCIA MILANO =

Rosemary . Mortadella . Buffalo Mozzarella . Rocket

Red Pepger & Pistachio Pesto
BEREED . KEE . BRAR . MFR . kFEL AR . BORETE

PATISSERIE
SLICED CAKE OF THE DAY

= BBEER

230

195

185

185

68

Y* vegan #i& Y vegefarian BB
® contfains nuts EHERR ' lighter choice &
@9 sustainable fish AIFFEREE ¢ low carbon footprint {Ehik

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



COFFEE

FRESHLY-GROUND COFFEE
SELECTION OF ALLPRESS

or

NO COFFEE HOUSE BLEND

WHITE

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Dirty

Piccolo

Macchiato (Single / Double)

Selection of Milks :
Whole . Skimmed . Soya . Almond . Oat

BLACK
Espresso (Single/Double)

Americano
Long Black
Espresso Tonic
Cold Brew

+5

65
65
65
65
65
55
45/50

40/45
60
60

70
80

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI.“ still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



SIGNATURE

CAFFEINATED

PISTACHIO DIRTY
Qatly Pistachio Milk . Espresso

COFFEE LEMONADE

Espresso . Lemon Juice . Syrup

ESPRESSO ORANGE TONIC

Espresso . Orange Juice . Indian Tonic Water

COCOBREW
Coconut Water . Single Origin Cold Brew

MATCHA SHAKEN ESPRESSO
Espresso . Matcha . Okinawa Molasses . Oat Milk

OTHERS
MILK CHOCOLATE

MATCHA LATTE
HOJICHA LATTE

65

/70

/5

75

75

65
70

70

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI.“ still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



TEA

LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION

Chelsea Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine
Peppermint

Golden Chamomile

CHINESE

White Peony H4t5%
Oolong mEmE s

JAPANESE

Sencha

Hojicha

HEALTHY BOTTLE DRINKS

DARK HEART

Apple . Beetroot . Purple Carrot . Ginger . Lemon

GLOW BRIGHT
Apple . Carrot . Ginger . Lemon

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Mango . Banana . Pear . Lime

GREEN SMOOTHIE

Kiwi . Pears . Lime . Mango

CLEANSE
Kiwi . Mango . Chlorella . Barley Grass . Wheat Grass . Prebiotics

65

/70

60

60

60

60

60

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI.“ still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



WINE

RED

PINOT NOIR . VINDEMIOLA L&C POITOUT .
BOURGOGNE . FRANCE

MERLOT . BELLA STORIA . CIELO E TERRA .
ITALY

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC . FAMILY SELECTION .
LUIS FELIPE EDWARD GRAN RESERVA .
LEYDA VALLY . CHILE

CHARDONNAY . BELLA STORIA . CIELO E TERRA .

ITALY

BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE. CHARLES HEIDSIECK .
BRUT RESERVE. FRANCE. NV

PROSECCO . EXTRA DRY . FANTINEL .
VENETO . ITALY

GLASS

140

110

120

110

170

100

+ $5 pp - unlimited BEI.“ still / sparkling water

Price are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



